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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 21/09/2015

 2nd Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Nutrition Last Date For Enrollment: 30/09/2015
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Sr.#

1890

7134

162

1889

2008

1481

3114

Appl.
No.

Aisha Hassan

Nabila Mubashir

Hassan Alam

Shamaila Gulzar

Aasma Batool

Ahmad Hassan

Sajida Parveen

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Hassan Khalid

Mubashir Ahmad Shakoor

Muhammad Sardar Alam

Gulzar Hussain

Malik Ghulam Ali

Ghulam Muhammad

Liaqat Ali

  Father Name
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Gender Remarks

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

ORIGINAL RESULT SUBMITTED  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3406


